
301 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 3120 0 0 9 6012

302 JR Motorsports 7 3068 -52 52 3 3312

303 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3066 -54 2 3 202

304 Team Penske 22 3059 -61 7 5 5010

305 Kaulig Racing 11 3057 -63 2 3 233

306 Kaulig Racing 10 3047 -73 10 0 102

307 JR Motorsports 8 3036 -84 11 0 11

308 JR Motorsports 9 3026 -94 10 2 258

309 Richard Childress Racing 21 2112 -1008 914 0 11

3010 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2109 -1011 3 2 140

3011 JR Motorsports 1 2090 -1030 19 0 20

3012 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2076 -1044 14 0 00

3013 RSS Racing 39 785 -2335 1291 0 02

3014 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 656 -2464 129 0 00

3015 Our Motorsports 02 602 -2518 54 0 00

3016 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 598 -2522 4 0 00

3017 SS Green Light Racing 07 549 -2571 49 0 00

3018 DGM Racing 92 539 -2581 10 0 00

3019 DGM Racing 136 517 -2603 22 0 00

3020 JD Motorsports 4 492 -2628 25 0 00

3021 JD Motorsports 0 468 -2652 24 0 00

3022 Martins Motorsports 44 430 -2690 38 0 00

3023 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 423 -2697 7 0 00

3024 RSS Racing 93 418 -2702 5 0 00

3025 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 403 -2717 15 0 00

3026 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 394 -2726 9 0 00

3027 JD Motorsports 6 394 -2726 0 0 00

3028 Motorsports Business
Management

13 394 -2726 0 0 00

3029 SS Green Light Racing 08 381 -2739 13 0 00

2830 DGM Racing 190 378 -2742 3 0 00

3031 JD Motorsports 15 368 -2752 10 0 00

3032 Mike Harmon Racing 74 368 -2752 0 0 00

1133 Kaulig Racing 16 347 -2773 21 2 02

3034 Mike Harmon Racing 47 298 -2822 49 0 00

3035 Means Motorsports 52 276 -2844 22 0 00

3036 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 262 -2858 14 0 00

637 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 257 -2863 5 1 05

838 Sam Hunt Racing 126 97 -3023 160 0 00

3039 Motorsports Business
Management

66 66 -3054 31 0 00

140 Team Penske 12 37 -3083 29 0 00

141 Rick Ware Racing 17 30 -3090 7 0 00

242 RSS Racing 38 27 -3093 3 0 00

443 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -3115 22 0 00

144 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -3117 2 0 00
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